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SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 

Each Scottish Borders Councillor is listed showing number and name of electoral ward, home 
address, telephone number, Email address and political affiliation, if any. 

1 

TWEEDDALE 
WEST

Drummond Begg, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (LD)  
Email – Drummond.Begg@scotborders.gov.uk

TWEEDDALE 
WEST

Eric Small, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA.
Tel. 01835 826860 (Direct Line) (SCUP)   
Email – Eric.Small@scotborders.gov.uk

TWEEDDALE 
WEST

Viv Thomson, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (SNP)   
Email –   Viv.Thomson@scotborders.gov.uk

2 

TWEEDDALE 
EAST

Marshall Douglas, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (SNP) 
 E-Mail –  Marshall.Douglas@scotborders.gov.uk

TWEEDDALE 
EAST

Julie Pirone, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (SCUP)  
Email –   Julie.Pirone@scotborders.gov.uk

TWEEDDALE 
EAST

Robin Tatler, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826864 (Direct Line)  (Independent)  
Email – Robin.Tatler@scotborders.gov.uk

3 

GALASHIELS & 
DISTRICT

Euan Jardine, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA.

Tel: 01835 826867 (Direct Line)    (SCUP)   
Email – Euan.Jardine@scotborders.gov.uk

GALASHIELS & 
DISTRICT

Neil Mackinnon, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (Green)  
Email –    Neil.Mackinnon@scotborders.gov.uk

GALASHIELS & 
DISTRICT

Fay Sinclair, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (SNP)
Email – Fay.Sinclair@scotborders.gov.uk

GALASHIELS & 
DISTRICT

Hannah Steel,  
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillors Line)  (LD)   
Email –   Hannah.Steel@scotborders.gov.uk
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4 

SELKIRKSHIRE Caroline Cochrane
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826747 (Direct Line)  (Independent)
Email – Caroline.Cochrane@scotborders.gov.uk

SELKIRKSHIRE Elaine Thornton-Nicol,   
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SNP)   
Email – E.Thornton-Nicol@scotborders.gov.uk

SELKIRKSHIRE Leagh Douglas, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP) 
Email – Leagh.Douglas@scotborders.gov.uk

5 

LEADERDALE & 
MELROSE

David Parker,  
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 825201 (Direct Line)   (Independent) 
E-Mail – DParker@scotborders.gov.uk

LEADERDALE & 
MELROSE

John PatonDay, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SNP)   
Email – John.Patonday@scotborders.gov.uk

LEADERDALE & 
MELROSE

Jenny Linehan 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826839  (Direct Dial) (SCUP)  
Email –  Jenny.Linehan@scotborders.gov.uk

6 

MID 
BERWICKSHIRE

John Greenwell, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA..
Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SCUP)
Email – John.Greenwell@scotborders.gov.uk

MID 
BERWICKSHIRE

Donald Moffat, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SNP)
Email – DMoffat@scotborders.gov.uk

MID 
BERWICKSHIRE

Mark Rowley, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SCUP)   
Email – Mark.Rowley@scotborders.gov.uk
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7 

EAST 
BERWICKSHIRE

James Anderson 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (Independent)     
Email –  James.Anderson2@scotborders.gov.uk

EAST 
BERWICKSHIRE

Carol Hamilton, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SCUP)   
Email – Carol.Hamilton@scotborders.gov.uk

EAST 
BERWICKSHIRE

Aileen Orr, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SNP)  
Email –  Aileen.Orr@scotborders.gov.uk

8 

KELSO & 
DISTRICT

Simon Mountford, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP) 
E-Mail – Simon.Mountford@scotborders.gov.uk  

KELSO & 
DISTRICT

Euan Robson, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SLD)   
Email – Euan.Robson@scotborders.gov.uk

KELSO & 
DISTRICT

Tom Weatherston, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP)
Email – TWeatherston@scotborders.gov.uk

9 

JEDBURGH & 
DISTRICT

John Bathgate, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP)
Email – John.Bathgate@scotborders.gov.uk

JEDBURGH & 
DISTRICT

Sandy Scott,  
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP) 
Email – SScott1@scotborders.gov.uk

JEDBURGH & 
DISTRICT

Scott Hamilton, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SCUP)  
Email – ScottHamilton@scotborders.gov.uk
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10

HAWICK & 
DENHOLM

Stuart Marshall, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (Independent) 
Email – SMarshall@scotborders.gov.uk

HAWICK & 
DENHOLM

Clair Ramage, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (Independent)  
Email – Clair.Ramage@scotborders.gov.uk

HAWICK & 
DENHOLM

Neil Richards,  
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SCUP)   
Email – Neil.Richards@scotborders.gov.uk

11

HAWICK & 
HERMITAGE

Jane Cox,  
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel:  01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line) (SCUP) 
Email – Jane.Cox@scotborders.gov.uk

HAWICK & 
HERMITAGE

Watson McAteer, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (Independent)  
Email – Watson.McAteer@scotborders.gov.uk

HAWICK & 
HERMITAGE

Annette Smart, 
Scottish Borders Council, Council HQ, Newtown St. Boswells, TD6 0SA. 

Tel: 01835 826919 (Councillor’s Line)  (SNP)
Email – Annette.Smart@scotborders.gov.uk


